
Ministry Partner Information Volunteer Opportunities Column1 Column2 Column3

Adults Small Groups Teens Families

Buffalo City Mission | buffalocitymission.org/volunteer 

Heather Mattiuzzo: (716) 854-8181 ext. 407 or 

hmattiuzzo@buffalocitymission.org
  

Campus Ambassadors

Tim Stewart: (716) 263-8809  

Christian Medical and Dental Associations of WNY

Debra Minotti: (716) 517-7457 or  debra.minotti@cmda.org  

Church on the Beach

Neil Boron: (716) 984-2305  

Cru

Matthew Girdner: (585) 414-9794 or matthew.girdner@cru.org  

Every Child

Visit: every-child.com/careportal    

Fellowship of Christian Athletes, Buffalo

Amber Wing: awing@fca.org 

Good News Jail & Prison Ministry

Chaplain Bill Whitmore: bill.whitmore@goodnewsjail.org  

Hearts for the Homeless

Skylar Shurr: (716) 755-2426 or sshurr@heartsforthehomeless.org   

International Friendships

Bruce Fulcher: b.fulcher@ifiusa.org or (716) 228-4474   

Jericho Road CHC

Visit: jrchc.org/volunteer   

Kingdom Bound 

Danielle Rose: volunteers@kingdombound.org  or (716) 633-1117 

x126
   

Lockport C.A.R.E.S., Inc.

Dani Kelkenberg: (716) 438-2273 or adminassist@lockportcares.org    

You can make a difference by Volunteering!

Join many of our Kingdom Come ministry partners on God’s mission to reach every man, woman, and child with the transforming gospel of 

Jesus Christ by volunteering. Use the chart below to help you find opportunities to engage your community for the sake of the gospel!



Lockport Care Net Pregnancy Center

Lori Mead: (716) 434-1771 or  lmead@lockportcarenet.com    

Niagara Gospel Rescue Mission

Donna Stevens: (716) 946-6163    

OpOverwatch

Steve Ritchie: Sritchie@opoverwatch.org    

PATH Inc. 

Becky Symon: (716) 601-5678 or rebecca.symon@pathofwny.org  

Saving Grace Ministries, Inc.

Trace Gillis: trace.gillis@sgmworld.org


SonRays Ministries

Visit: sonraysministries.com or call (716) 695-9494    

The Potter's Hands 

Teddy Miller: (716) 222-0791 or donationcenter@thechapel.com    

The Teacher's Desk

Christine Witten: volunteer@theteachersdesk.org    

Total Breakthrough 

Dominic Secchiaroli: youaretheverybest@outlook.com or (716) 994 

2942



